



The Moore Center

Creating opportunities for a good life.TM

Don't Miss These Fun Holiday Events!

Potluck Dinner and Dance



The AARC (All About Recreation
Committee) at The
Moore Center is
hosting a Holiday
Potluck Dinner and
Dance. This is our one
event that includes
dinner. We are

changing the format and making this a Potluck Dinner so everyone can make a favorite dish to share: main dish, side dish or dessert.

The music will be played by Adam from Rock 101!

The AARC organizes various social events, such as dances, bowling, bingo, and

movies, in addition to an annual holiday party.

For any questions about this event or the AARC in general, please contact Luis Raymundo at luis.raymundo@moorecenter.org or 603-206-2755.

RSVP to Attend the Potluck Dinner and Dance

Family Support Holiday Party

Open to ages 21 and under only!

(Limited to guardians, children receiving services, & siblings)

We'll have snacks, crafts, a sing along, and a picture with Santa too!



WHEN: Tuesday, December 3rd from 4:30 PM to 6:30 PM

WHERE: Sisters of Holy Cross

377 Island Pond Rd Manchester, NH 03109

RSVP Required By Monday, November 25th

Contact: aida.schneider@moorecenter.org or call 603-206-2714

See the Family Support Holiday Event Flyer

The 28th Annual Children's

Holiday Fair at St. Anselm College.



Kickoff this Holiday
Season with a great event
for families! The Meelia
Center for Community
Engagement is hosting the
28th Annual Children's
Holiday Fair at Saint
Anselm College's Carr
Center.

This is a FREE and fun holiday event that the whole family can enjoy. There are over 40 activity tables hosted by Saint Anselm students, featuring holiday crafts, games, free photos with Santa, and food for all!

WHEN: Saturday November 23, from 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM

WHERE: Saint Anselm College's Carr Center

Please click below for information and registration.

28th Annual Children's Holiday Fair Info

©2020 The Moore Center | 195 McGregor St. Manchester, New Hampshire 03102

Web Version Subscribe Forward Unsubscribe

Powered by Mad Mimi®

A GoDaddy® company